

**Tabulation of Tenders Contract No. 6772  
Bituminous Pavement**

Description	UOM	Quantity	Borland Construction Inc.		Coco Paving Inc.; Coco Paving (Canada) Inc.;		Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.		Nelson River Construction Inc		Potzus Ltd	
			Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	100000.00	100000.00	<b>140000.00</b>	<b>140000.00</b>	550000.00	550000.00	315000.00	315000.00	60000.00	60000.00
Traffic Control Level V (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	365000.00	365000.00	<b>200000.00</b>	<b>200000.00</b>	285000.00	285000.00	295000.00	295000.00	140000.00	140000.00
Pilot Vehicle	Hour	2000	100.00	200000.00	<b>130.00</b>	<b>260000.00</b>	110.00	220000.00	70.00	140000.00	50.00	100000.00
Silt Fence Barrier	Meter	400	10.00	4000.00	<b>20.50</b>	<b>8200.00</b>	15.00	6000.00	6.85	2740.00	10.00	4000.00
Geotextile Woven	Square Meter	7600	2.50	19000.00	<b>4.50</b>	<b>34200.00</b>	2.00	15200.00	2.55	19380.00	3.00	22800.00
Remove W Beam Guardrail	Meter	40	75.00	3000.00	<b>78.00</b>	<b>3120.00</b>	75.00	3000.00	13.70	548.00	80.00	3200.00
Bench Cuts (Modified) (Measured in Stations)	Other	6.9	1500.00	10350.00	<b>470.00</b>	<b>3243.00</b>	1150.00	7935.00	2035.00	14041.50	1000.00	6900.00
Waste Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	4800	15.50	74400.00	<b>12.00</b>	<b>57600.00</b>	14.25	68400.00	17.45	83760.00	15.00	72000.00
Granular Fill (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	5000	22.00	110000.00	<b>12.00</b>	<b>60000.00</b>	16.50	82500.00	12.90	64500.00	15.00	75000.00
Preparation of Existing Surface (Measured in Stations)	Other	253	2000.00	506000.00	<b>1100.00</b>	<b>278300.00</b>	2625.00	664125.00	935.00	236555.00	4200.00	1062600.00
Granular Base Course Class "A" (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	46000	21.00	966000.00	<b>15.75</b>	<b>724500.00</b>	21.25	977500.00	18.50	851000.00	27.50	1265000.00
Binder Material (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	4600	0.00	0.00	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	10.00	46000.00
Prime Coat	Liter	440000	0.30	132000.00	<b>0.30</b>	<b>132000.00</b>	0.40	176000.00	0.45	198000.00	0.20	88000.00
Supply / Deposit Traffic Gravel Class "C" (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	2000	25.00	50000.00	<b>14.00</b>	<b>28000.00</b>	18.00	36000.00	24.50	49000.00	20.00	40000.00
Bituminous Pavement Class "B" (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	118000	42.50	5015000.00	<b>34.00</b>	<b>4012000.00</b>	43.50	5133000.00	39.00	4602000.00	43.25	5103500.00
Bituminous Pavement "B" FOB Plant Site (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	3000	39.00	117000.00	<b>25.00</b>	<b>75000.00</b>	30.00	90000.00	30.00	90000.00	35.00	105000.00
Temporary Overlay Markers	Each	5780	4.00	23120.00	<b>4.00</b>	<b>23120.00</b>	5.00	28900.00	4.25	24565.00	1.00	5780.00
Rumble Strip	Meter	49600	1.00	49600.00	<b>1.15</b>	<b>57040.00</b>	1.00	49600.00	1.15	57040.00	1.00	49600.00
Trimming (Modified) (Measured in Stations)	Other	253	425.00	107525.00	<b>360.00</b>	<b>91080.00</b>	500.00	126500.00	300.00	75900.00	250.00	63250.00
Topsoil	Cubic Meter	12000	24.00	288000.00	<b>27.25</b>	<b>327000.00</b>	20.00	240000.00	32.00	384000.00	25.00	300000.00
Seeding (Measured in Hectares)	Other	21	500.00	10500.00	<b>700.00</b>	<b>14700.00</b>	350.00	7350.00	445.00	9345.00	750.00	15750.00
Supp/Place Erosion Contraol Blanket Class 1 Type Urban bio.	Square Meter	7300	3.00	21900.00	<b>4.00</b>	<b>29200.00</b>	2.75	20075.00	3.45	25185.00	6.00	43800.00
Dust Control	Hour	200	110.00	22000.00	<b>110.00</b>	<b>22000.00</b>	135.00	27000.00	95.00	19000.00	150.00	30000.00
Motor Grader	Hour	250	150.00	37500.00	<b>150.00</b>	<b>37500.00</b>	165.00	41250.00	160.00	40000.00	225.00	56250.00
Crawler Tactor	Hour	50	165.00	8250.00	<b>200.00</b>	<b>10000.00</b>	185.00	9250.00	200.00	10000.00	225.00	11250.00
Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	7500.00	7500.00	<b>5000.00</b>	<b>5000.00</b>	35000.00	35000.00	2000.00	2000.00	5000.00	5000.00
Traffic Control Level V (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	16000.00	16000.00	<b>15000.00</b>	<b>15000.00</b>	35000.00	35000.00	12000.00	12000.00	15000.00	15000.00
Granular Base Course Class "A" (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	9500	22.00	209000.00	<b>17.75</b>	<b>168625.00</b>	22.50	213750.00	20.50	194750.00	27.50	261250.00
Binder Material (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	950	0.00	0.00	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	10.00	9500.00
Bituminous Pavement Class "B" (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	5100	49.00	249900.00	<b>38.25</b>	<b>195075.00</b>	43.75	223125.00	43.50	221850.00	43.25	220575.00
Temporary Overlay Markers	Each	280	5.00	1400.00	<b>4.00</b>	<b>1120.00</b>	5.00	1400.00	4.25	1190.00	1.00	280.00
Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	7500.00	7500.00	<b>5000.00</b>	<b>5000.00</b>	10000.00	10000.00	2000.00	2000.00	5000.00	5000.00
Traffic Control Level V (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	8000.00	8000.00	<b>10000.00</b>	<b>10000.00</b>	10000.00	10000.00	6000.00	6000.00	10000.00	10000.00

**Tabulation of Tenders Contract No. 6772  
Bituminous Pavement**

Description	UOM	Quantity	Borland Construction Inc.		Coco Paving Inc.; Coco Paving (Canada) Inc.;		Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.		Nelson River Construction Inc		Potzus Ltd	
			Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
Granular Base Course Class "A" (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	3100	24.00	74400.00	17.75	55025.00	28.00	86800.00	21.85	67735.00	27.50	85250.00
Binder Material (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	310	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	10.00	3100.00
Bituminous Pavement Class "B" (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	2150	54.00	116100.00	38.25	82237.50	52.00	111800.00	47.10	101265.00	56.25	120937.50
Temproary Overlay Markers	Each	115	5.00	575.00	4.00	460.00	5.00	575.00	4.25	488.75	1.00	115.00
Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	5000.00	5000.00	5000.00	5000.00	10000.00	10000.00	2000.00	2000.00	5000.00	5000.00
Traffic Control Level V (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	4000.00	4000.00	10000.00	10000.00	10000.00	10000.00	6000.00	6000.00	10000.00	10000.00
Adjusting Existing Manholes	Each	3	500.00	1500.00	1000.00	3000.00	1000.00	3000.00	475.00	1425.00	2000.00	6000.00
Granular Base Course Class "A" (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	900	30.00	27000.00	17.75	15975.00	40.00	36000.00	23.50	21150.00	35.00	31500.00
Binder Material (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	90	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	10.00	900.00
Bituminous Pavement Class "B" (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	1400	51.00	71400.00	38.25	53550.00	63.00	88200.00	46.60	65240.00	60.00	84000.00
Temproary Overlay Markers	Each	80	5.00	400.00	4.00	320.00	5.00	400.00	4.25	340.00	1.00	80.00
Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	5000.00	5000.00	5000.00	5000.00	15500.00	15500.00	2500.00	2500.00	5000.00	5000.00
Traffic Control Level V (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	8000.00	8000.00	10000.00	10000.00	15500.00	15500.00	8500.00	8500.00	10000.00	10000.00
Preparation of Existing Surface (Measured in Stations)	Other	8	1500.00	12000.00	1900.00	15200.00	2500.00	20000.00	2120.00	16960.00	3000.00	24000.00
Bituminous Pavement Class "B" (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	1600	58.00	92800.00	38.25	61200.00	63.00	100800.00	46.30	74080.00	60.00	96000.00
Prime Coat	Liter	7040	0.40	2816.00	0.35	2464.00	0.50	3520.00	0.65	4576.00	0.20	1408.00
				\$9,160,436.00		\$7,347,054.50		\$9,894,955.00		\$8,418,609.25		\$9,779,575.50